Special District

Goshen Community Services District
Richgrove Community Services District
Poplar Community Service District
Tipton Community Services District
Alpaugh Community Services District
Three Rivers Community Services District
London Community Services District
Ponderosa Community Services District
Teviston Community Services District
Sultana Community Services District

East Orosi Community Services District
Patterson Tract Community Service District
Allensworth Community Services District

Alpine Village-Sequoia Crest Community Services
District

Ducor Community Services District

Tract 92-Community Services District

County

Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Employees

vl h N U1 OO N 00 WU O N VW 0o 0 O

(9]

Total Wages

$118,605
$117,290
$106,930
$88,717
$72,797
$62,151
$60,780
$24,303
$23,317
$21,600
$19,500
$11,777
$4,583
$0

$0
$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0
$22,692
$19,114
$33,852
$6,456
$4,485
$17,578
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0



