Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Goshen Community Services District	Tulare	9	\$118,605	\$0
Richgrove Community Services District	Tulare	8	\$117,290	\$22,692
Poplar Community Service District	Tulare	8	\$106,930	\$19,114
Tipton Community Services District	Tulare	9	\$88,717	\$33,852
Alpaugh Community Services District	Tulare	7	\$72,797	\$6,456
Three Rivers Community Services District	Tulare	6	\$62,151	\$4,485
London Community Services District	Tulare	9	\$60,780	\$17,578
Ponderosa Community Services District	Tulare	8	\$24,303	\$0
Teviston Community Services District	Tulare	7	\$23,317	\$0
Sultana Community Services District	Tulare	6	\$21,600	\$0
East Orosi Community Services District	Tulare	5	\$19,500	\$0
Patterson Tract Community Service District	Tulare	7	\$11,777	\$0
Allensworth Community Services District	Tulare	4	\$4,583	\$0
Alpine Village-Sequoia Crest Community Services District	Tulare	5	\$0	\$0
Ducor Community Services District	Tulare	5	\$0	\$0
Tract 92-Community Services District	Tulare	5	\$0	\$0